

**LOST**

1 Senators Reed of the 35th, Butler of the 55th, Davenport of the 44th, Seay of the 34th,  
2 Orrock of the 36th and others offered the following amendment:

3 *Amend the Senate Rules Committee substitute to HB 340 (LC 33 2114S) by striking "~~below~~*  
4 *235 between 125 and 200" on lines 22 and 24 of page 3 and inserting in each respective*  
5 *place "below 235".*

6 *By striking "200" on lines 11 and 12 of page 6 and inserting in each respective place "235".*

7 *By striking "250" on lines 11 and 13 of page 6 and inserting in each respective place "260".*